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LAN-24-0038 Lancashire Tennis Championships 2024 22-08-2024 01-09-2024 08-08-2024 Sarah Hillier 

info@tennislancashire.com  

YOR-24-0130 Yorkshire County Championships 2024 23-08-2024 01-09-2024 09-08-2024 Tom Lemon 

tom1803@hotmail.co.uk  

IOM-24-0007 IOM Island County Championships 2024 24-08-2024 31-08-2024 10-08-2024 Paul Jarvis 

pjarvis@manx.net  

CHE-24-0103 Cheshire Junior County Championships 24-08-2024 31-08-2024 10-08-2024 David Paterson 

djgp52@gmail.com  

ESS-24-0082 Essex Junior County Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 30-08-2024 11-08-2024 John Bruley 

john.bruley2012@gmail.com  

DUR-24-0038 Durham and Cleveland County Closed 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Matthew Jackman 

matthewjackman@yahoo.com  

HAM-24-0107 Hampshire & IOW County 

Championships 2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Sandra Holmes 

sandra@hampshireiow.tennis  

H&W-24-0037 The CFS Herefordshire & Worcestershire 

County Championships 2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Scott Smith 

scottsmith1999@outlook.com  

NTB-24-0012 Northumberland County Closed 

 
 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Amy Hoburn 

ahoburntennis@aol.co.uk  

CAM-24-0029 Cambridgeshire Festival of Tennis 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Sue Rich 

srich_tennis@yahoo.co.uk  
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BER-24-0054 Berkshire Junior County Championships, 

2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Bradfield Tennis Centre 

tennistournaments@bradfieldcollege.org.uk  

HER-24-0111 Hertfordshire Junior County 

Championships 2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Jamie Broomfield 

jamietennis@me.com  

WAR-24-0082 Warwickshire County Closed 

Championships 2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Beverley Lancaster 

bevlancaster@hotmail.com  

COR-24-0014 James Webster Memorial 

Championships 2024 (Closed) 

25-08-2024 30-08-2024 11-08-2024 Susan Eames 

sue.eames@bramble.org.uk  

DEV-24-0030 Devon Junior County Championships 

(Closed) 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Deborah Freeman 

iampanos@blueyonder.co.uk  

OXF-24-0032 Oxfordshire Junior Tennis Festival 2024 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Alison Jackson 

alisonhm.jackson@btinternet.com  

DOR-24-0036 Dorset County Championships 2024 25-08-2024 30-08-2024 11-08-2024 David Walrond 

dcwalrond@virginmedia.com  

S.W-24-0132 The Cymru National Tennis 

Championships 2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Mark Lewis (LTA) 

Mark.Lewis@TennisWales.org.uk  

NOT-24-0060 Nottinghamshire County Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 01-09-2024 11-08-2024 Andrew Bradley 

andy.bradley.55@outlook.com  

MID-24-0295 Middlesex County Closed 

Championships 

25-08-2024 01-09-2024 11-08-2024 Brenda Stewart 

stewarttennis@outlook.com  
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LEI-24-0044 Leicestershire Junior County Closed 

Championships and Mini Tennis Festival 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Edward Whetton 

competitions@tennisleicestershire.co.uk  

STA-24-0036 Staffordshire Tennis Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Max Thomson 

max.thomson@wltsc.com  

CUM-24-0014 Cumbria County Closed Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 01-09-2024 11-08-2024 Jack Askew 

jack.askew96@gmail.com  

SUS-24-0073 Tennis Sussex County Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 01-09-2024 11-08-2024 Philip Latham 

thepower62@hotmail.co.uk  
 

C.I-24-0009 Jersey Summer Closed 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Michal Spiewak 

mspiewu@gmail.com  

KEN-24-0170 Kent County Championships 2024 25-08-2024 01-09-2024 11-08-2024 Jason Baker 

jasonbakertennisofficial@btinternet.com  

SAL-24-0045 Tennis Shropshire County 

Championships 2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Amy Dannatt 

amy.dannatt@btinternet.com  

BUC-24-0073 Buckinghamshire County Closed 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Janet Jamieson 

mandj77@btinternet.com  

GLO-24-0089 Gloucestershire County Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 30-08-2024 11-08-2024 Simon Corbishley 

eastglostournaments@gmail.com  

WIL-24-0153 Wiltshire County Junior Championships 

2024 

25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Samantha Kingdon-Marston 

imagedesignz@btinternet.com  
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AVO-24-0027 Avon County Championship 2024 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Maggie Tyrrell 

maggietyrrell@btinternet.com  

SUR-24-0858 Surrey County Championships 2024 25-08-2024 01-09-2024 11-08-2024 Deborah Slater 

admin@surrey.tennis  

SOM-24-0144 Somerset County Championships 2024 25-08-2024 31-08-2024 11-08-2024 Pippa Lawton 

pippa.l.lawton@gmail.com  

LIN-24-0004 Dunlop Lindum Lincolnshire festival of 

tennis 

26-08-2024 31-08-2024 12-08-2024 Richard Cook 

richard@bostontennis.co.uk  

C.I-24-0008 Guernsey Junior Closed 26-08-2024 30-08-2024 12-08-2024 Lauren Barker 

lgbarker@hotmail.co.uk  

NTP-24-0043 Northants Junior County Closed 2024 26-08-2024 30-08-2024 12-08-2024 Laura Mineards 

lauramineards@yahoo.co.uk  

DER-24-0020 Derbyshire County Closed 

Championships 

26-08-2024 31-08-2024 12-08-2024 James Grindell 

james.grindell@btinternet.com  

BED-24-0084 Bedfordshire Junior County Closed 2024 26-08-2024 31-08-2024 12-08-2024 Yusuf Bankole 

yusuf@drumhit.com  
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